
 

 

 

 

Glenville State University 
Board of Governors  
Meetings Schedule  

2024-25 
Board of Governors Meetings 
All Board of Governors meetings will be held in the Waco Center, Rooms A227/228 at 10:00 am in person 
unless noted otherwise in the schedule.  

 
Committees of the Board  
All committees will meet beginning at 9:00 am via Zoom on the dates listed in the schedule unless noted 
otherwise.  Committees will meet in the following order: 

1. Board Governance and HR Committee    
2. Enrollment and Student Life Committee  
3. Academic Affairs Committee    
4. Business and Finance Committee  
5. Athletics Committee     
6. Executive Committee  

 
Join Zoom Meeting (Committee and Board of Governors meetings) 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/3896758045?pwd=d29TWjNxZmx1S0FYenhzcjJ1MzJCQT09  

Meeting ID: 389 675 8045 
Passcode: GSU  
or 
Dial by your location:  +1-929-205-6099 US (New York)  
Meeting ID: 389 675 8045 
Passcode: 551330 
 

Schedule 
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 All Committees of the Board  

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Board of Governors 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 All Committees of the Board  

Wednesday, October 30, 2024, via ZOOM at 1:00 pm  Board of Governors 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 All Committees of the Board 

Friday, December 13, 2024 Board of Governors 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 All Committees of the Board 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Board of Governors 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025, via ZOOM at 3:00 pm – SPECIAL MEETING Board of Governors 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 All Committees of the Board 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Board of Governors 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 All Committees of the Board 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Board of Governors 

                                                                                                           Approved by the GSU Board of Governors June 18, 2024. 
Updated August 23, 2024; September 19, 2024; April 16, 2025. 


